
REVISED

Expenditure Statement
TPI AHO5KsGTE &EAc cortEG EM DIARDH NDYtA 2022-23

DEPARTMENT OF HEATTH
Grant No. 46 % of ExP.

w.r.t. R.E.(F)

Balance as

per RE(F)

2022-21

SurrenderExp. Upto
31.03.23

R.E(F)

zo22-23
Re-

appropriati
on

R,E.

2022-23
B.E.

2022-21
Detailed HeadsMH-2210-

05105

99.900.3 30.00321.31321.701,.25310.00270t07 50.000.000.010.010.020.0227 0to2 es 92.000.050.152.302.502.502.00270106 Medical Treatment 100.000.000.000.500.500.50270171, 87 .172.082.4330.4935.0035.003s.00Office Ex270L!3 100.000.000.002.06-0.042.102.50R.R,T210114 98.490.000.074.514.640.044.604.50270776 Pu blication 0.2054.8060.0060.00& MatSu270L27 100.000.000.000.060.060.060.06POL (New210t24 100.000.000.000.500.s00.500.50Adv. & Pu blic2701,26 81.910.006.9037.2538.15- 1.8540.00Minor Work270t27 0.7 41.5042.7645.0045.0040.002701"28 Prof. services 99.860.010.007 .097.lo0.606.506.50sti end & ScholarshiP270734 0.000.000.000.000.000.0075.00esOther Cha270L50 0.000.100.000.000.100.100.20o, E.)lnfo. Tech279973 56.06o.l41.311.853.303.303.30SAP Other Char ES279650 95.953.55t7.37499.51520.530.00520.53584.18Total Revenue
on Medical &421o-Capital Outla 36.670.000.9 50.5 51.501.502.00Motor Vehicle50051 84.390.199.8054.0164.0064.0060.00Machine & Equi me nt50052 42.610.0034.3 325.4959.82

5 9.82s0053 tvta or Work 63.880.1945.0880.05r25.320.00725.32121.82Total 4210

80.500.00
0.784.004.00Major Work (Housing)4216-

470053 80.500.000.783.224.000.004.004.00Total 4216 64.390.1945.8683.27129.120.00t29.32125.a2Total Ca ital 89.583.8463.2 3s82.88649.950.00649.95710.00Grand Total

a

DDO,tHMC

NEW DELHISMT.

320.45Salaries
0.72

0.50D.T, E.

2.06

91.3 35.00
60,00

44,00 95.02

59.82

4.00
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Expenditure Statement 2023-24

I.ADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE & SMT. S, X. HOSPITAL, NEW D€IHI

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Fig ln Cr.

Revenue Expenditure-

10s-

7210-OS- objects Heads 8.E.2023-24 R.E.2023-24 Re-app.opriation 5urrender R.€.(F)2023-24 Exp. Upto
31Mar'24

% ot ExP.

w.r.t. R.E.2023-24

270101 Salaries 216 00 185.00 185.00 182 90 98.86

210t01 0.10 0.03 0.03 000 0.00

270105 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

210706 Medical Treatment 4.00 3.00 3.O0 30s 101_67

154.85 178.00 3.00 178.00 176.55 99.19

270108 LTC 4.00 2.00 2.40 1.38 59.00

270109 Training Expenses 0.50 040 040 0.37 92.50

270111 O,T,E 060 100 1.00 0.75 75.00

270113 Offi.e Erp 100 00 78 00 78.00 77.14 98.90

270114 R,R,T 2_40 2.O7 2.O7 2.06 99 s2

270116 P. nt ng & Publcrtion 5.00 6.90 6.90 6.20 89.86

DisitalEquipment 0.25 0.05 0.05 0.01 20 00

270127 Materials and supplies 65 00 62.00 '3.00 62.00 54.88 88.52

170124 fuels and Lubricants 010 0.10 010 0.05 60.00

270126 Adv. & Publicity 060 0.40 0.40 0.05 12.50

27012/ Minor civil and electric 30.00 35 00 35.00 29.31 83-74

270128 Prof. Services s0.00 7.00 1.OA 6.15 96.43

210t29 Repair and Maintenance 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.99 99.90

210134 Scholarship 1.O9 7.00 7 _OO 594 84.86

270144 0.10 0.05 0.05 000 000

)19649 Other Revenue Expenditure 3.60 4.00 400 128 12.00

Total(Revenue) 654.15 582.00 0.00 0.00 582.00 558.67 95.99

capital Exp€nditurelA5set5)4210- Obie.ts Heads

s00s1 Motor Vehicle 2.00 1.O0 1.00 0.00 0.00

50052 Machinery & Equlpment 60.00 19.00 10.00 9.00 8.59 95-44

50071 lnformation Computer

eq!ipment
20.00 500 4.50 0.50 0.46 92.00

50012 Building and Structures 18 00 12.00 s.00 7.00 2_63 37 _57

5007 4 Eurnrture and fixtures 800 3.00 2.s0 0.50 0.54 108.00

Iotal(Capital-4210) 108.00 40.00 0.00 22.00 r8.00 12-22 57.89

470011 Building and Structure5 2.00 200 200 1.00 50.00

470076 Upgradation/procurement
of Heritage Assets and n.e.c

400 100 100 0-64 64 00

Total(Capital-4216) 6.00 3.00 0.00 0.oo 300 1.64 54.61

Grand Total 768.15 525.00 0.00 22.OO 503.00 572.53 94.95

4216'01"700-

F inal

Total Savings as on 31.03.2024 i5 R5. 45.80 Crore (22.00 Surrender + 23.80 SavinSs)

OOO, LHMC

Grant No- 46

I ,lota

I z;orrs
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LADY HARDINGE MEDICAT COLI"EGE & sMT. S. K. HOSPIT NEW DEI"HI

DEPARIMENT OF HIALIHGrant No. 46
% of Exp.

w.r.t. 8.E. 2024-25

% oI Exp.

w.r.t. R.E.2024-25
R,E.202+25 after

Surrend€r

Exp Upto
3lst MAR 2025

RIVISED

R.E.2024-25

surrendered8.E.2024-25 R.E.2024-25
(Approved)

objects HeadsRevenue Expenditure-
2210{5-10s-

85.33 98 50185.40 182.51000186.80 185.40214.00270101 salar es
000 0000000.00 0.000.00 0.000.0s270102
86 00 95.56086000 0.900.90 0.901.0027010s

100.00250 56.820.00 2.s02.50 2.504_40MedrcalTreatment270106
99 85196 01 100.52196.31196.31 0.00195.00 196.3127i',to1
100 00180 45.00180180 000400 1.80LTC270108
100 0050 00020 0200.20 0000.40 020270109 Trainin L
103.3961.000.s9 0.610.59 0.001.00 0.59210771 D,T,E

99.83 99 8390.00 89.850.0090.00 71.50 90.00270773 Office Ex
0.00 0.000.00000 0.002.10 0.00220270714 R-R,T

99.604.98 7 7.14000 s005.00 5.00700& Publication210116
0000.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.20 0.00ital UI270tt9

100.0060 00 92.3160.0050.00 0.0065.00 45.00Materials and Su ies270727
80.000.08 s3.330.100.10 0000.15 0.10Fuels and Lubricants270724
7 t.4150.000.35 0250.35 0.000.50 0.35270t26 Adv. & Publ

90.00 100.0027.00 2t 0027.OO 0.0030.00 27.OO210127 Minor civiland electric Works
76.25 99.249.150.00 9_22750 9.2212 00210128 Prof. Service5
122.64 99.9313 490.00 13.s013.5011.00air and Maintenance210129
727_25 100.009.70000 9.109.108.00Scholarshi270134

0.000.00 0000.0s0-05 0.05 0.000.10210t40
98.672_96 98.613003.00 0.003.00 1.60Other Revenue Ex endiiure219649
99.4192.77605.62 602.05605.62 0.00649.00 578.50Iotal

o Heads
44.00 88.001.00 0881.O0 0002.00 1.0050051
44 52 1001624_541S.50 24.5040.00 40.00s5.00Machine nl&s0052

44 00044 3.671.001.O0 00012 00 100lnformation Computer equipment50071

111.456. r3 34.065.505.50 0.0018.00 5.50Build n and Structures50472
103.001031.001.00800 1.00Fu.hiture and fixtures50074
100.0634.7633.00 33.0248.50 15.5095.00t-421Total Ca

4215-01-700-
96 00 96.001920.00 2.00200 2.002.00and StructuresBuildi410072
22_75 91000 910.00 1.001.00 1.00400Upgradation/procurement of

Assets and n.e.c

410076

94.337.81 47.110.00 3.003.00 3.006.00Total tal-42r5
99.42637.90 85.05641.62657.12 15.50750.00 630.00Grand Total

Surender of savin8s ot R5.15.50 cr in Maior head Machinery & Equipment has been submitted
DDO, LHMC

ir8.50
0.00

t Bso l
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